266 ESTEEMBATHROOMS.COM
ELECTRIC UNDERFLOOR HEATING  |
Don’t want radiators to spoil the minimalist
look you've created in your bathroom?
Underfloor Heating is a great way to keep
rooms warm. It is simple to install when
tiling, helps with condensation, provides
heat across the whole room, and feels lovely

• Available in Black & White
• Dual Relay for 2 in 1 control
• Control a tower rail/mirror heater
• 8 home screen colour options
271Prices shown include VAT. All dimensions in millimetres.
|  ELECTRIC UNDERFLOOR HEATING
Membrane and Cable
Add any cables to get required size • Zero maintenance • Simple installation • Fully earthed • Cost effective
Heating Mat
Fully self adhesive • Adds only 3mm build up • Efficient heating • Safe, simple, and reliable • Cost effective
Insulation
Coated or uncoated • Makes UFH 50% more efficient • From 6mm thick • Simple installation • Cost effective
Decoupling Membrane
HDM-001 1 x 1	 £29.40
HDM-005 5 x 1	 £144.00
HDM-015 15 x 1	 £432.00
HDM-SA-001 1 x 1 (Self Adhesive)	 £38.40
HDM-SA-Q15 15 x 1 (Self Adhesive)	 £37.20
2 stud
space
3 stud
space
Membrane Cable - 230V
Code
Cable
Length
(M)
Output
(W)
Area
(130W
M²)
Area
(195W
M²)
Resist-
ance
(Ohms)
RRP
HDMC-012-0150 12.0 150 1.15 0.8 352.7 £82.80
HDMC-018-0225 18.0 225 1.73 1.15 235.1 £124.80
HDMC-025-0300 25.0 300 2.31 1.5 176.3 £166.80
HDMC-031-0375 31.0 375 2.88 1.9 141.1 £207.60
HDMC-037-0450 37.0 450 3.46 2.3 117.6 £249.60
HDMC-042-0525J 42.0 525 4.0 2.6 100.8 £280.80
HDMC-050-0600 50.0 600 4.62 3.1 88.2 £332.40
HDMC-055-0675J 55.0 675 5.2 3.4 78.4 £367.20
HDMC-061-0750 61.0 750 5.77 3.9 70.5 £415.20
HDMC-075-0900 75.0 900 6.92 4.6 58.8 £498.00
HDMC-090-1080J 90.0 1080 8.3 4.9 48.9 £ 598.80
HDMC-100-1200 100.0 1200 9.23 6.2 44.1 £664.80
HDMC-125-1500 125.0 1500 11.54 7.7 35.3 £830.40
HDMC-150-1800 150.0 1800 13.85 9.2 29.4 £997.20
HDMC-175-2100J 175.0 2100 16.1 10.78 25.2 £1,164.00
HDMC-200-2400 200.0 2400 18.46 12.31 22.0 £1,329.60
Econoboard Uncoated
Code Pack Size
(Boards)
Thickness

Code Pack Size
(Boards)
Thickness
(mm)
Board
Size
(mm)
Board
Area
(M2)
Pack
Area
(M2)
RRP
TIB-006-08 8 6 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 5.76 £264.00
TIB-010-06 6 10 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 4.32 £216.00
TIB-012-06 6 12 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 4.32 £225.60
TIB-020-06 6 20 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 4.32 £264.00
TIB-030-04 4 30 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 2.88 £203.52
TIB-040-03 3 40 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 2.16 £177.60
TIB-050-02 2 50 1.2m x 0.6m 0.72 1.44 £125.76
CIB-105-10 10 10.5 1.2 x 0.6m 0.72 7.2 £157.44
SmartHome Touch Controls
SHK-W-01 White - SmartHome Control & Hub Kit	 £334.80
SHK-B-01 Black - SmartHome Control & Hub Kit	 £334.80